PORTWEST

PRODUCT SPECIFICATION & TECHNICAL DATASHEET

TX36 - PW2 Heavy Weight Service

Trousers

Collection: PW2

Range: Workwear

Shell Fabric: Kingsmill Polycotton: 65% Polyester, 35%
Cotton, 300g

Outer Carton: 20

Product information

The TX36 trouser is stylish and practical with a contemporary fit. The
durable 300g fabric ensures excellent abrasion resistance and strength.
Several handy pockets provide secure storage.

PW2

Corporate branding can be applied to the large panels in key visibility areas
enhancing brand identity. The two-tone design comes in a variety of
corporate colourways and the slim-fitting styles can be mixed and matched
to make the perfect head to toe uniform. These products have been
produced using mixed and matched to make the perfect head to toe
uniform.

Workwear

Portwest workwear offers a range of designs and features suitable for many
end uses. Quality fabrics and construction techniques are used
guaranteeing comfort and safety. Tested to withstand the rigours of
everyday wear each garment has been carefully designed and
manufactured to ensure optimum quality at the best price.

Features

- Hard wearing durable twill fabric with excellent dye retention
- Double rule pocket

- 11 pockets for ample storage

- Phone pocket

- Knee pad pockets to facilitate knee pads

- Hammer loop for secure storage of work tools

- Two back pockets

- Triple-stitched seams for extra durability

- Reflective piping for increased visibility

- Elasticated back waist for a secure fit

- Bartacked at all stress points
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PORTWEST
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TX36 - PW2 Heavy Weight Service Trousers
Commodity Code: 6203431100

Test House

Wash Care

XM AE

Carton Dimensions/Weight

Item
TX36NARXS
TX36NARS
TX36NARM
TX36NARL
TX36NARXL
TX36NARXXL
TX36NARXXXL

Colour
Navy
Navy
Navy
Navy

Navy

Navy
Navy

Weight(Kg)
0.7300
0.7500
0.7720
0.8000
0.8340
0.8560
0.8850

Cubic(m?)
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602
0.0602

EAN13

5036108291267
5036108245963
5036108245956
5036108245949
5036108245970
5036108245987
5036108245994

GTIN/DUN14

25036108781458
25036108734461
25036108734454
25036108734447
25036108734478
25036108734485
25036108734492
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